INTERIOR

Category: 4A
Was: $2120
Now: $766
Taxes & Fees: $144.60
Gratuities: $160

OCEANVIEW

OVERVIEW

Afcamival Splendor

Category: 6A
Was: $2415
Now: $946
Taxes & Fees: $144.60
Gratuities: $160

BALCONY

Category: 8A
Was: $2650
Now: $1221

Taxes & Fees: $144.60
Gratuities: $160

Call for 3rd/4th guest discount.

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Tuesday, May 27 Sydney, Australia 4:00 pm
Wednesday, May 28 Fun Day at Sea

Thursday, May 29

Fun Day at Sea

Friday, May 30 Airlie Beach, Australia 7:00 am 4:00 pm
Saturday, May 31 Cairns, Australia 9:00 am 6:00 pm
Sunday, June 01 Port Douglas, Australia 7:00 am 5:30 pm
Monday, June 02 Willis Island, Australia 2:00 pm 3:00 pm

Tuesday, June 03

Fun Day at Sea

Wednesday, June 04 Moreton Island, Australia 8:00 am 8:00 pm
Thursday, June 05 Fun Day at Sea
Friday, June 06 Sydney, Australia 6:30 am

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $300 per person

Final Payment: February 25, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

=
-

ACCEPTED

VACATION PROTECTION INSURANCE

Interior:
Oceanview:
Balcony:

} Call for pricing

Highly recommended to add

CARNIVAL’S CANCELLATION POLICY

February 25 to TBA $300
TBA to TBA 50%
TBA to TBA 75%
TBA to TBA 100%




YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected
v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Standard drinks as offered E
v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed PASSPORT[ 7
v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible REQUIRED
v~ ASL interpreters

v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters

Excluded:

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares
v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v Pre-c-rwse Qr.Post-crwse accommodation TERMS & CONDITIONS
v~ Specialty dining -

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks
v~ Wi-Fi and/or Internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel Insurance

Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.


https://www.deafglobetrotters.com/_files/ugd/3f7c68_91ad4bd439eb4d758d4c3919ff30e965.pdf

